ARTICLE NOS. 84-2985A or 8 and 84-2986A or 8
MULTI-PURPOSE
WooD-TUINING LATHE
CIICULAR SAW
VEITICAL Dllll PlESS
POWER TOOL
DISC SANDEl
HOIIZONTAL DIILL PlESS

the machine is left unattended as children might turn
on power.
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
To have your order filled promptly and correctly, please
furnish all the following information:
1. Model Number appears on nameplate.
2. Part Number, Name andDescription of part (see list).
3. Complete Serial Number as stamped on name plate.
You pay charges from shipping point (San Francisco, Calif.).
Charges based on size and total weight of order, use any
one of the following shipping methods.
PARCEL POST ... limit 70 Ibs. Add postage to remittance.
EXPRESS fastest for unmailable or bulky items.
FREIGHT cheapest for unmailable or bulky items.
When goods arrive by express or freight, pay station agent;
if no agent; add estimated shipping charges to remittance.
In all cases, any excess will be refunded.
15
-• REPAI R PARTS
103·21----~
109-2
A---109-4
"0'''"'"1----104.6
'{i)-o+----109-8
\Q-o+----I09.5N
--"':~---109.3107-1
106·4
106-1
R-~----106·3
e-----l06·8
_---106·7
~f----I06.6
~~---106.2
--------:103.13
---------103-12
103·6 103-7 107-2 107-5 107-3 109.6103·34 103-10
103....--"'"
103-11-~~~~
103-14--r--~
102·505 102·50K 103-1 103·37 103·37W 103·35 103.8 103.9
102.50
108-1--......,1.
108·1 5-:-"""""i\';~:t:!C
({\
102·355 102·35 102·35W 110·1 102-35L 102.35N
_/101-10
~101.12
~""---101'9
101-5 104-5
105·1
I
104-7
104-9
101;13
101-2
()
101·1
101-11
.~
102-23N ,
102-23
102-22-_.....;;;::
102-205 - __~~
102-20----.....
102-17----